
1-14-26 Version
Income Budget Actual Variance/Balance

 Beginning Balance 72,240.74 72,240.74 0.00

Voluntary dues collected in 2026 750.00 75.00 -675.00

Modernism Week 0.00 0.00 0.00

Krisel Exhibit Donations 1,250.00 1,268.95 18.95

Other / Misc. Income 750.00 125.00 -625.00

74,990.74 73,709.69 -1,281.05

Expenditures

Twin Palms Neighborhood Initiatives 27,294.14 0.00 27,294.14

Krisel Exhibit 1,250.00 0.00 1,250.00 `

Operating Expenses (Administrative)

Membership Meetings 4,623.85 1,002.74 3,621.11

Advisory Board Meetings 65.00 0.00 65.00

Misc. Printing/Postage 250.00 0.00 250.00

Misc. Supplies 50.00 18.55 31.45

Communications Contracts 2,200.00 123.84 2,076.16

Blade signs/Membership Badges 300.00 0.00 300.00

Storage 3,150.00 600.99 2,549.01

Equipment 250.00 0.00 250.00

Discretionary Expenses 250.00 0.00 250.00

Liability Insurance 2,250.00 0.00 2,250.00

Legal/Incorporation Expenses 2,350.00 0.00 2,350.00

Website Expenses 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00

Recognition Awards 400.00 0.00 400.00

Sub Total 17,338.85 1,746.12 15,592.73

Committee Project Expenses

Finance Committee 50.00 0.00 50.00

Modernism Week Fall 2026 1,407.75 0.00 1,407.75

Modernism Week 2027 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00

Committee/Project Pool 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

Sub Total 8,457.75 0.00 8,457.75

Community Grants 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00

Reserve Fund 10,650.00 0.00 10,650.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 74,990.74 1,746.12 73,244.62

BALANCE 0.00 71,963.57 71,963.57
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Addendum 2-5-2026  
 

Twin Palms Neighborhood Organization 

 
Budget for 2026 (1-14-26 version) VERSUS 

Actual Income and Expenditures 

 

Neighborhood Initiatives--($27,294.14) 

 
Name                                       Approved Amount      Expenditures             Month              Balance    
 

            1.  Neigh. Entry Signs 2        $ 1,765.80 *           $   -0-                                       $   1,765.80  

            2.  Little Free Library            $    527.76*            $   -0-                                       $      527.76  

            3.  Krisel Exhibit 4                 $7,000.00*            $   -0-                                       $   7,000.00      

             

            

                         TOTALS                  $ 9,293.56              $   -0-                                        $  9,293.56 

 

*       1/1/2026 carry over balance     

                                                                                                                                                                           

 

       Note:  Remaining unallocated balance – $27,294.14 minus $9,293.56 equals $18,000.58 

 

 

Community Grants--($10,000.00) 

 
Name                                       Approved Amount          Expenditures            Month              Balance 

 

            1.  

            2.    

                     

                        TOTALS                   $0.00                          $0.00                                            $0.00    

 

         Note:  remaining unallocated balance-- $10,00.00 minus $0.00 equals $10,000.00   
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